CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
SN
CD
SN
MC
MC
SN
CD
CD
CD
SN
Integrated Circuits
Part No. 	AFG 1-24 25-99 100-999 Other 	Part No. 	MFG 1-24 25-99 100-999 Other
74HCT4353N
74HCT4510D
74HCT4510D-T
74HCT4510N
74HCT4511D
74HCT45110-T
74HCT4511E
74HCT4511N
74HCT4514D
74HCT4514D-T
74HCT45141313
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
HARR
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
0.660 A
0.680 A
0,490 A
0.680 A
0.620 A
0.440 A
0.667
0.620 A
1.340 A
0.960 A
1.440 A
0.550 AC
0.570 AC
0.570 AC
0.520 AC
0.609
0.520 AC
1.120 AC
1.200 AC
0.470 E
0.490 E
0.490 E
0.440 E
0.493
0.440 E
0.960 E
1.030 E
MC
SN
MC
CD
CD
CD
CD
MC
74HCT541DB
74HCT541D8-T
74HCT541DW
74HCT541DW
74HCT541DWR2
74HCT541E
74HCT541EX
74HCT541M
74HCT541N66
74HCT541N
74HCT541N
PHIL
PHIL
MOT
TI
MOT
HARR
HARR
HARR
HARR
PHIL
MOT
0.680 A
0.490 A
0.880 H
1.090
1.220 H
0.874
0.669
0.897
0.920
0.580 A
0.820 H
0.570 AC
0.720 AE
1.090
1.000 AE
0.798
0.557
0.819
0.840
0.480 AC
0.660 AE
0.490 E
0.820 AC
0.646
0.462
0.663
0.680
0.410 E
0.760 AL
74HCT4514DB-T PHIL 1.030 A SN 74HCT541N TI 1.000 1.000 0.750 AC 0.700 AL
74HCT4514E HARR 1.863 1.701 1.377 MC 74HCT541ND MOT 1.240 H 1.000 AE
74HCT4514EN HARR 2.898 2.646 2.142 74HG-75555D PHIL 1.120 A 0.930 AC 0.800 E
74HCT4514M HARR 1.955 1.785 1.445 74HCT5565D-T PHIL 0.800 A
74HCT4514N PHIL 1.340 A 1.120 AC 0.960 E 74HCT5555N PHIL 1.120 A 0.930 AC 0.800 E
74HCT4515D PHIL 1.340 A 1.120 AC 0.960 E 74HCT563D PHIL 0.600 A 0.500 AC 0.430 E
74HCT4515D-T PHIL 0.960 A 74HCT563D-T PHIL 0.430 A
74HCT4515E HARR 1.863 1.701 1.377 74HCT563DB PHIL 0.760 A 0.630 AC 0.540 E
74HCT4515EN HARR 2.898 2.646 2.142 74HCT563D13-T PHIL 0.540 A
74HCT4515M HARR 1.955 1.785 1.445 SN 74HCT563DW TI 2.660 2.660 2.000 AC 1.860AL
74HCT4515N PHIL 1.340 A 1.120 AC 0.960 E CD 74HC1563E HARR 0.874 0.798 0.646
74HCT4516D PHIL 0.680 A 0.570 AC 0.490 E CD 74HC1563NI HARR 0.920 0.840 0.680
74HCT4516D-T PHIL 0.490 A 74HC1563N PHIL 0.600 A 0.500 AC 0.430 E
74HCT4516N PHIL 0.680 A 0.570 AC 0.490 E SN 74HC1563N TI 2.660 2.660 2.000 AC 1.860 AL
74HCT4518D PHIL 0.680 A 0.570 AC 0.490 E 74HCT5640 PHIL 0.720 A 0.600 AC 0.510 E
74HCT4518D-T PHIL 0.490 A 74HC1564D-T PHIL 0.510 A
74HCT4518E HARR 0.759 0.693 0.561 SN 74HCT5640W TI 2.660 2660 2.000 AC 1.860 AL
74HCT4518N PHIL 0.680 A 0.570 AC 0.490 E CD 74HCT564E HARR 0.943 0.861 0.697
74HCT4520D PHIL 0.680 A 0.570 AC 0.490 E CD 74HCT564M HARR 1.081 0.987 0.799
74HCT45200-T PHIL 0.490 A 74HCT564N PHIL 0.740 A 0.620 AC 0.530 E
74HCT4520DB PHIL 0.700 A 0.580 AC 0.500 E SN 74HCT564N TI 2.660 2.660 2.000 AC 1.860 AL
74HCT4520013-T PHIL 0.500 A 74HCT573D PHIL 0.540 A 0.450 AC 0.390 E
74HCT4520E HARR 0.805 0.735 0.595 74HCT573D-T PHIL 0.390 A
74HCT4520M HARR 0.851 0.777 0.629 74HCT573DB PHIL 0.580 A 0.480 AC 0.410 E
74HCT4520NB6 HARR 0.874 0.798 0.646 74HCT573D8-T PHIL 0.410 A
74HCT4520N PHIL 0.680 A 0.570 AC 0.490 E SN 74HCT573DW 11 1.090 1.090 0.820 AC 0.760 AL
74HCT4538D PHIL 0.600 A 0.500 AC 0.430 E CD 74HCT573E HARR 0.920 0.840 0.680
74HCT4538D-T PHIL 0.430 A CD 74HCT573EX HARR 0.688 0.572 0.475
74HCT453806 PHIL 0.700 A 0.580 AC 0.500 E CD 74HCT573M HARR 0.989 0.903 0.731
74HCT45380B-T PHIL 0.500 A CD 74HCT5731VE16 HARR 1.012 0.924 0.748
74HCT4538E HARR 0.874 0.798 0.646 74HC1573N PHIL 0.560 A 0.470 AC 0.400 E
74HCT4538EX HARR 0.802 0.668 0.554 SN 74HCT573N TI 1.000 1.000 0.750 AC 0.700 AL
74HCT4538M HARR 0.989 0.903 0.731 74HCT573PW PHIL 0.620 A 0.520 AC 0.440 E
74HCT4538M96 HARR 1.035 0.945 0.765 74HCT573PW-T PHIL 0.440 A
74HCT4538N PHIL 0.600 A 0.500 AC 0.430 E MC 74HCT574ADW MOT 1.360 H 1.100 AE
74HCT4538PW PHIL 0.740 A 0.620 AC 0.530 E MC 74HCT574AN MOT 1.260 H 1.020 AE
74HCT4538PW-T PHIL 0.530 A MC 74HCT574AND MOT 1.420 H 1.160 AE
74HCT4543D PHIL 0.640 A 0.530 AC 0.460 E MC 74NC1574ANDS MOT 1.440 H 1.160 AE
74HCT4543D-T PHIL 0.460 A 74HCT574D PHIL 0.540 A 0.450 AC 0.390 E
74HCT4543E HARR 0.644 0.588 0.476 74HCT574D-T PHIL 0.390 A
74HCT4543N PHIL 0.640 A 0.530 AC 0.460 E 74HCT574DB PHIL 0.580 A 0.480 AC 0.410 E
74HCT533A0W MOT 1.180 	H 0.960 AE 74HCT574013-T PHIL 0.410 A
74HCT533ADINR2 MOT 1.220 H 1.000 AE SN 74HCT574DW TI 1.090 1.090 0.820 AC O. 760 AL
74HCT533AN MOT 1.080 H 0.880 AE CD 74HCT574E HARR 0.874 0.798 0.646
74HCT533AND MOT 1.080 H 0.880 AE CD 74HCT574EX HARR 0.688 0.572 0.475
74HCT533D PHIL 0.720 A 0.600 AC 0.510 E CD 74HCT574M HARR 0.989 0.903 0.731
74HC15330-T PHIL 0.510 A CD 74HCT5741Y86 HARR 1.012 0.924 0.748
74HCT533DW 11 2.110 2.110 1.590 AC 1.470 AL 74HCT574N PHIL 0.560 A 0.470 AC 0.400 E
74HCT533E HARR 0.874 0.798 0.646 SN 74HCT574N TI two 1.000 0.750 AC 0.700 AL
74HCT533N PHIL 0.740 A 0.620 AC 0.530 E 74HCT574PW PHIL 0.620 A 0.520 AC 0.440 E
74HCT533N TI 1.330 1.330 1.000 AC 0.930 AL 74HCT574PW-T PHIL 0.440 A
74HC1534ADW MOT 1.180 H 0.960 AE 74HC1583D PHIL 0.800 A 0.670 AC 0.570 E
74HCT534ADWR2 MOT 1.220 H 1.000 AE 74HCT583D-T PHIL 0.570 A
74HC1534AN MOT 1.080 H 0.880 AE CD 74HC1583E HARR 0.759 0.693 0.561
74HCT534AND MOT 1.080 H 0.880 AE 74HCT583N PHIL 0.800 A 0.670 AC 0.570 E
74HCT5340 PHIL 0.720 A 0.600 AC 0.510 E 74HCT59413 PHIL 1.660 A 1.380 AC 1.190 E
74HCT534D-T PHIL 0.510 A 74HCT5940-T PHIL 1.190 A
74HCT534DW MOT 1.180 H 0.960 AE 74HCT594N PHIL 1.660 A 1.380 AC 1.190 	E
741-IC1534DW TI 2.110 2110 1.590 AC 1.470 AL 74HCT595D PHIL 0.620 A 0.520 AC 0.440 E
74HCT534E HARR 0.874 0.798 0.646 74/4CT5950-T PHIL 0.440 A
74HC1534N PHIL 0.740 A 0.620 AC 0.530 E 74HCT595D6 PHIL 0.680 A 0.570 AC 0.490 E
741-ICT534N TI 1.330 1.330 1.000 AC 0.930 AL 74HC15950B-T PHIL 0.490 A
74HCT534ND MOT 1.240 H 1.000 AE 74HC1595N PHIL 0.620 A 0.520 AC 0.440 E
74HCT5400 PHIL 0.540 A 0.450 AC 0.390 E 74HCT597D PHIL 0.560 A 0.470 AC 0.400 E
74HC15400-T PHIL 0.390 A 74HCT597D-T PHIL 0.400 A
74HCT540DB PHIL 0.680 A 0.570 AC 0.490 E 74HCT597DB PHIL 0.660 A 0.550 AC 0.470 E
74HCT540DB-T PHIL 0.490 A 74HC15970B-T PHIL 0.470 A
74HCT540DW MOT 0.880 H 0.720 AE CD 74HCT597E HARR 0.805 0.735 0.595
74HCT540DW 11 1.090 1.090 0.820 AC 0.760 AL CD 74HCT597M HARR 0.828 0.756 0.612
74HC1540DWR2 MOT 1.220 H 1.000 AE CD 74HCT597NP36 HARR 0.851 0.777 0.629
74HCT540E HARR 0.851 0.777 0.629 74HC1597N PHIL 0.560 A 0.470 AC 0.400 E
74HCT540M HARR 0.943 0.861 0.697 SN 74HCT62013W TI 2.550 2.550 1.920 AC 1.780 AL
74HCT540NP36 HARR • 0.966 0.882 0.714 SN 74HCT620N TI 2.550 2.550 1.920 AC 1.780 AL
74HCT540N PHIL 0.540 A 0.450 AC 0.390 E SN 74HC1623DW TI 2.550 2.550 1.920 AC 1.780 AL
74HCT540N MOT 0.820 H 0.660 AE SN 74HC1623N TI 2.550 2.550 1.920 AC 1.780 AL
74HC1540N TI 1.000 1.000 0.750 AC 0.700 AL 74HCT5323AD PHIL 0.600 A 0.500 AC 0.430 E
74HCT540ND MOT 1.240 H 1.000 AE 74HCT6323AD-T PHIL 0.430 A
74HCT541D PHIL 0.580 A 0.480 AC 0.410 E MC 74HC1840ADW MOT 1.360 H 1.100 AE
74HCT541D-T PHIL 0.410 A MC 74HC1640ADVYR2 MOT 1.220 H 1.000 AE
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
SN
CD
SN
PDF.Support